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8° MEMORIAL KATIA
V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

1 SITARI Mirela

2 CALISE Desire'

3 ROSSI Greta

4 BONELLI Alice

5 SIMONE llaria

5 VACCARO Caterina

7 GUSELLA Leila

8 PAUTASSO Nicole

8 PUTIRI Maria
10 PELLICANO Giulia
11 SENTA Alice
12 ZILLI Elena
13 SALVANESCHI Anna Giulia
14 MOSSO Agata
15 MIELE Greta
16 DEMASI Aurora
17 AFFINI Beatrice
18 MACCO Lisa
19 IANNI PALARCHIO Giada
20 BRAVUZZO Matilde
20 TOPPAN Valentina
22 ALLARA Annachiara
22 MARCHETTI Aurora
24 ANDRIES Emma Nicole
25 BALBO Alessia
25 GUIDOTTI Ludovica
27 CREPALDI Catterina
28 ZANFORLIN Matilde
29 SALTOS BENITES Lilian Ja
30 VACCARI Lisa
31 CERESA Stella
31 MORO Arianna
33 MITRI Emma
34 BIANCHI Maya
35 SASSO Sofia
36 MOSCARDO Gaia
37 COLETTA Angelica
38 SECCI Chiara
39 POPPA Cecilia
40 GHIDONI Giulia
4 RUSSO Francesca
42 HYZOTI Eleonora
43 RAME Arianna
44 LUCIA Arianna
45 FANNY Marcella
46 ROMANA Giada
47 DRAGONE Letizia
48 GOBBI Giulia
49 CAPUCCIATI Violante
50 VERCESI Beatrice
51 SALLORENZO Maria Vittori
52 BARALDI Sara
53 REDEGALLI Emma
54 BALZARINI Gaia

NON CLASSIFICATI
ELEZI Ajris

FONTANA Alessia
GALLO SELVA Giulia
MARESCHI Victoria
MARINO Martina
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ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  Dynamic Sport

ITA° New Swim asd - Castiglion
ITA  Rari Nantes Pianezza

ITA  Forum ssd - Assago

ITA New Swim asd - Castiglion
ITA Team Valle d 'Aosta asd
ITA  Rari Nantes Carmagnola
ITA  Rari Nantes Pianezza

ITA  Can. Vittorino da Feltre

ITA  Dynamic Sport

ITA  Can. Vittorino da Feltre

ITA  Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
ITA  Can. Vittorino da Feltre

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Rari Nantes Carmagnola
ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Rari Nantes Pianezza

ITA  Derthona Nuoto

ITA  Dynamic Sport

ITA  Asti Nuoto

ITA  CS Roero

ITA  Rari Nantes Sempione - To
ITA  Rari Nantes Sempione - To
ITA  Can. Vittorino da Feltre

ITA  Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  Derthona Nuoto

ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Derthona Nuoto

ITA  La Fenice dei Laghi asd
ITA  Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
ITA  Derthona Nuoto

ITA  Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
ITA  Natatio Omnibus asd

ITA  Asti Nuoto

ITA  Asti Nuoto

ITA  Can. Vittorino da Feltre

ITA  Solbiatese Nuoto asd

ITA  Derthona Nuoto

ITA  Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
ITA  Natatio Omnibus asd

ITA  Natatio Omnibus asd

ITA  Asti Nuoto

ITA  Sporting Club Verona

ITA  Can. Vittorino da Feltre

ITA  Can. Vittorino da Feltre

ITA  Acquaria ssd - Sommo

ITA  Can. Vittorino da Feltre

ITA  Asti Nuoto

ITA  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
ITA  Acquaria ssd - Sommo

Asti Nuoto

Solbiatese Nuoto asd
Dynamic Sport
Derthona Nuoto
Derthona Nuoto
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

33.00
34.40
35.40
35.70
36.40
36.40
37.30
37.40
37.40
38.50
38.70
38.80
39.20
39.30
39.40
39.50
39.60
40.10
40.50
40.60
40.60
40.90
40.90
41.40
41.80
41.80
42.30
42.40
42.50
42.70
42.90
42.90
43.00
43.20
43.30
43.50
43.80
44.50
45.10
45.50
46.30
47.40
48.40
48.50
48.60
49.30
49.50
50.60
50.80
51.30
52.60
56.10
57.50
58.60

NP

ASS
ASS

ASS

9.00
7.00

5.00
3.50
3.50
2.00
0.50
0.50
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